DATE

Mary G. Montgomery High School, Semmes, Alabama
2021-2022
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAM
NOVEMBER
Nov.4 Thursday Robertsdale Tip Off tournament  5:00 - JVB
Nov.4,6 Thursday, Saturday Theodore Tip Off Tournament TBA VG
Nov.10 Wednesday Satsuma MGM 5:00 VG
Nov.10-13  Wed-Sat McGill Tip Off Tournament TBA VB
Nov. 11 Thursday UMS-Wright AWAY 5:30, 7:00 IVG, VG
Nov. 16 Tuesday Escambia County AWAY 4:30, 6:00, 7:30 JVB,VG, VB
Nov. 18 Thursday Davidson MGM 5:00, 6:30 IVG,JVB
Nov. 19 Friday Davidson AWAY 6:00, 7:30 VG, VB
Nov.22,23  Monday, Tuesday Fairhope Tournament TBA VG
Nov.29 Monday *Bryant* AWAY 5:00, 6:30 JIVG,JVB
Nov.30 Tuesday *Bryant* MGM 6:00, 7:30 VG, VB
DECEMBER
Dec.2 Thursday *Theodore* AWAY 5:00, 6:30 IVG, JVB
Dec.3 Friday *Theodore MGM 6:00. 7:30 VG, VB
Dec.6 Monday McGill MGM 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 JVB,VG,VB
Dec. 8 Wednesday St. Paul’s MGM 5:00 VG
Dec.9 Thursday *Baker* AWAY 5:00. 6:30 JVG, JVB
Dec.10 Friday *Baker* AWAY 6:00, 7:30 VG, VB
Dec.13 Monday LeFlore MGM 5:00. 6:30 FB,JVB
Dec.13 Monday Mobile Christian AWAY 6:00, 7:30 VG.VB
Dec.14 Tuesday LeFlore MGM 6:00, 7:30 VG, VB
Dec.21 Tuesday St.Paul New Orleans/Smoothie King Center VG,VB
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
Dec.27,2829  Mon-Wed Gulf Coast Classic/ University of Mobile TBA VB
Dec.28,29 Tuesday, Wednesday Biloxi Classic TBA VG
JANUARY

Jan. 4 Tuesday *Baker * MGM 4;30,6:00,7:30 JVG,VG,VB
Jan. 5 Wednesday *Baker* MGM 6:00 JVB
Jan. 11 Tuesday * Davidson * MGM 6:00, 7:30 VG, VB
Jan. 12 Wednesday *Davidson* AWAY 5:00, 6:30 IVG,JVB
Jan. 13 Thursday St.Paul AWAY 6:30 VG
Jan. 14 Friday Mclintosh MGM 6:00, 7:30 VG,VB
Jan. 18 Tuesday *Theodore* AWAY 6:00, 7:30 VG,VB
Jan. 19 Wednesday *Theodore* MGM 5:00. 6:30 JVG, JVB
Jan. 20 Thursday *Bryant* MGM 5:00, 6:30 IVG,JVB
Jan. 21 Friday *Bryant * AWAY 6:00, 7:30 VG, VB
Jan. 25 Tuesday Blount AWAY 6:00, 7:30 VG, VB
Jan. 26 Wednesday Blount MGM 5:00, 6:30 FB,JVB
Jan. 28 Friday **Escambia County ** MGM 4:30,6:00,7:30 JVB.,VG, VB
Feb | Tuesday St Paul AWAY 6:00, 7:30 VG,VB

Feb. 14 Monday - Thursday
Feb. 12 - Feb. 15

VG —Varsity Girls
JVG — Junior Varsity Girls

Tuesday - Friday

AREA TOURNMENT - Varsity Girls

*AREA GAMES*
**Senior Night**

AREA TOURNMENT — Varsity Boys

VB —Varsity Boys
JVB — Junior Yarsity Boys



